Gilead Sciences, Inc.
Corporate Political Contributions
January - December 2020

Contributions to State and Local Candidates
Ann Ravel for Senate 2020

Bates for Secretary of State 2022

Bill Dodd for Senate 2020

Bill Quirk for Assembly 2020

Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2020

Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for Assembly 2020
Chad Mayes for Assembly 2020

Chad Mayes for Assembly 2020

Chris Ward for Assembly 2020

Chris Ward for Assembly 2020

Cottie Petrie Norris for Assembly 2020
Dr. Joaquin Arambula for Assembly 2020
Dr. Joaquin Arambula for Assembly 2020
Dr. Richard Pan for State Controller 2022
Evan Low for Assembly 2020

Evan Low for Assembly 2020

Friends of Frank Bigelow for Assembly 2020
Friends of Frank Bigelow for Assembly 2020
Friends of Marc Levine for Assembly 2020
Gipson for Assembly 2020

Gipson for Assembly 2020

Glazer for Senate 2020

Heath Flora for Assembly 2020

Holden for Assembly 2020

Hurtado for Senate 2022

Jim Cooper for Assembly 2020

Jim Cooper for Assembly 2020

John Laird for Senate 2020

Jordan Cunningham for Assembly 2020
Jose Medina for Assembly 2020

Kevin Mullin for Assembly 2020

Kevin Mullin for Assembly 2020

Kevin Mullin for Assembly 2020

Lena Gonzalez for Senate 2020

Limon for Senate 2020

Lorena Gonzalez for Assembly 2020
Lorena Gonzalez for Assembly 2020
Maienschein for Assembly 2020
Maienschein for Assembly 2020
Maienschein for Assembly 2020
Moorlach for Senate 2020

Phil Ting for Assembly 2020

Phillip Chen for Assembly 2020

State

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

Amount
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$3,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$3,000
$1,250
$1,500
$4,700
$4,700
$4,700
$2,000
$2,500
$2,200
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,200
$1,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$3,200
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$700
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500



Re Elect Fiona Ma for State Treasurer 2022
Re Elect Senator Atkins 2020

Re-Elect James Ramos for Assembly 2020
Re-Elect Ken Cooley for Assembly 2020
Rendon for Assembly 2020

Rob Bonta for Assembly 2020

Rob Bonta for Assembly 2020

Robert Rivas for Assembly 2020

Rudy Salas for Assembly 2020

Sabrina Cervantes for Assembly 2020
Steven Choi for Assembly 2020

Susan Rubio for Senate 2022

Tasha Boerner Horvath for Assembly 2020
Tasha Boerner Horvath for Assembly 2020
Tom Daly for Assembly 2020

Tom Lackey for Assembly 2020

Vince Fong for Assembly 2020

Wilk for Senate 2020

Amber Mariano Campaign

Anthony Rodriguez Campaign

Ben Diamond for Florida House

Chris Latvala Campaign

Cyndi Stevenson Campaign

Friends of Colleen Burton

Friends of Gayle Harrell

Jason Brodeur Campaign

Jennifer Webb Campaign

Joe Gruters Campaign

Kelly Skidmore for House

Loranne Ausley for Florida Senate

Nicholas X Duran House of Representatives Candidate

Ralph E Massullo Jr. Campaign
Rene Plasencia Campaign
Tina Polsky Campaign

Victor M. Torres Jr. for Florida Senate District 15

The Committee to Elect Terry England Inc.
Duncan For Georgia

Friends of Blake Tillery

Kemp for Governor Inc.

Sharon Cooper For State House
Watson for Senate Inc.

Breaux for Indiana
Charbonneau for Senate
Citizens for Crider

Citizens for Tim Brown

Friends of Ryan Hatfield
Grooms for State Senate
www.stevedavisson.com
Votecarbaughcom

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

$1,500
$2,600
$1,300
$1,500
$4,700
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$4,700
$1,500
$1,300
$2,000
$2,700
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$500

$1,000
$500

$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250



Wendy Mcnamara For State Representative
Citizens for Adrienne Jones
Citizens for Antonio Hayes
Citizens for Brian Feldman
Citizens for Delores Kelley
Citizens for Melony Griffith
Friends of Bonnie Cullison

Friends of Erek Barron

Friends of Joanne Benson

Friends of Kirill Reznik

Friends of Nic Kipke

Friends of Steve Hershey
Committee to Elect Steve Sisolak
Committee to Elect Nicole Cannizzaro
Leadership in Nevada

Committee to Elect Joe Hardy
Friends of Jill Tolles

Friends of Tom Roberts

Campaign to Elect Julia Ratti
Committee to Elect Connie Munk
Committee to Elect Howard Watts
Committee to Elect Melissa Hardy
Shannon for Nevada

Spearman for Nevada

Committee to Elect Dennis Linthicum
Committee to Elect Rachel Prusak
Friends of Andrea Salinas

Friends of Christine Drazan
Friends of Fred Girod

Friends of Ginny Burdick

Friends of Lee Beyer

Friends of Paul Evans

Friends of Rob Nosse

Friends of Rob Wagner

Friends of Tina Kotek

Hayden for Oregon

Peter Courtney for State Senate
Ron Noble for Oregon

Team Barbara Smith Warner

Tim Knopp for State Senate

Briggs for Senate

Barker for Senate

Carr for Delegate

Ebbin for Virginia

Friends of Keith Hodges

Friends of Patrick Hope

Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant
Hanger Campaign Fund

Hayes for Delegate

Indiana
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Tennessee
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

$250
$1,250
$750
$750
$750
$1,250
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000



Janet D Howell

Krizek for Delegate

Marsden for Senate

Sickles for Delegate

Annette Cleveland for State Senate
Campaign to Elect Paul Harris
Citizens for June Robinson

Claire for Senate

Committee to Elect Jacquelin Maycumber
Committee to Elect JT Wilcox
Committee to Elect Kevin Van De Wege
Committee to Elect Skyler Rude
Committee to Elect Steve Hobbs
Dean Takko for State Senate Committee
Elect Monica Stonier

Friends of Alex Ybarra

Friends of Andy Billig

Friends of Ann Rivers

Friends of Chris Gildon

Friends of Kelly Chambers

Friends of Larry Springer

Friends of Laurie Dolan

Friends of Nicole Macri

Friends of Steve O'Ban

Friends of Vandana Slatter

John Braun for State Senate

Mark Mullet for Senate

Marko Liias for Senate

People for Christine Rolfes

People for Joe Schmick

People for Pedersen

Tharinger for State Representative
Jay Inslee for Washington

Contributions to State or Local Political Parties
Arizona Democratic Party (ADLCC)

Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee
Florida Democratic Party

Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee
Republican Party of Florida

Contributions to Political Committees

Republican Legislative Victory Fund

BIOCOM PAC

LGBT (Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual & Transgender) Caucus Leadership Fund
LGBT (Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual & Transgender) Caucus Leadership Fund
California Life Sciences Association Political Action Committee

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Arizona
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

Arizona

California
California
California
California

$500

$1,000
$500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000

$226,200

$5,000
$3,000
$2,000
$5,000

$5,000

$20,000

$5,000
$7,000
$7,200
$7,800
$7,300



Pharmaceutical Research and Manufacturers Association of America PAC

Buckner for Colorado Leadership Fund

Colin PAC

Colorado Liberty Fund

Dafna For Colorado Leadership Fund
Dominick Moreno Political Committee (DOMPAC)
Esgar Leadership Fund

Fenberg Leadership Fund

Fields for CO Leadership Fund

Garnett Leadership Fund

Herod Leadership Fund

Highlands Ranch Republican Leadership PAC
Kennedy's BackPAC

Kevin's Political Action Committee (KPAC)
Mark Baisley Leadership PAC

McCluskie for Colorado Leadership Fund
Roberts Leadership Fund

Susan Lontine Leadership Fund

Valdez for Colorado Rainbow Fund

ZEN PAC

Conservatives for Good Government
Fighting for Florida's Families

Florida Strong Finish

ORBIO PAC

Association of Washington Business PAC
Citizens Alliance for a Legislative Majority (CALM) PAC

Contributions to State and Local Ballot Initiatives
N/A

Contributions to 527 Groups

Colorado Republican Leadership Fund
Republican Governors Association (RGA)
Democratic Governors Association (DGA)
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committeee
Republican State Leadership Committee

California
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Florida
Florida
Florida
Oregon
Washington
Washington

Colorado
National
National
National
National

$7,800
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$150

$5,000

$69,125

$625
$210,000
$210,000
$50,000

$50,000

$520,625



