Gilead Sciences, Inc. Corporate Political Contributions January - December 2020

Contributions to State and Local Candidates	<u>State</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Ann Ravel for Senate 2020	California	\$1,500
Bates for Secretary of State 2022	California	\$1,500
Bill Dodd for Senate 2020	California	\$2,000
Bill Quirk for Assembly 2020	California	\$3,000
Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Chad Mayes for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Chad Mayes for Assembly 2020	California	\$3,000
Chris Ward for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,250
Chris Ward for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Cottie Petrie Norris for Assembly 2020	California	\$4,700
Dr. Joaquin Arambula for Assembly 2020	California	\$4,700
Dr. Joaquin Arambula for Assembly 2020	California	\$4,700
Dr. Richard Pan for State Controller 2022	California	\$2,000
Evan Low for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,500
Evan Low for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,200
Friends of Frank Bigelow for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Friends of Frank Bigelow for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Friends of Marc Levine for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Gipson for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,500
Gipson for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,200
Glazer for Senate 2020	California	\$1,500
Heath Flora for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,500
Holden for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,000
Hurtado for Senate 2022	California	\$1,000
Jim Cooper for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Jim Cooper for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,500
John Laird for Senate 2020	California	\$1,000
Jordan Cunningham for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Jose Medina for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Kevin Mullin for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,500
Kevin Mullin for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Kevin Mullin for Assembly 2020	California	\$3,200
Lena Gonzalez for Senate 2020	California	\$1,500
Limon for Senate 2020	California	\$1,500
Lorena Gonzalez for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Lorena Gonzalez for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,500
Maienschein for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,500
Maienschein for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Maienschein for Assembly 2020	California	\$700
Moorlach for Senate 2020	California	\$1,500
Phil Ting for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,000
Phillip Chen for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500

Re Elect Fiona Ma for State Treasurer 2022	California	\$1,500
Re Elect Senator Atkins 2020	California	\$2,600
Re-Elect James Ramos for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,300
Re-Elect Ken Cooley for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Rendon for Assembly 2020	California	\$4,700
Rob Bonta for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Rob Bonta for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Robert Rivas for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,000
Rudy Salas for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Sabrina Cervantes for Assembly 2020	California	\$4,700
Steven Choi for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Susan Rubio for Senate 2022	California	\$1,300
Tasha Boerner Horvath for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,000
Tasha Boerner Horvath for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,700
Tom Daly for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Tom Lackey for Assembly 2020	California	\$1,500
Vince Fong for Assembly 2020	California	\$2,000
Wilk for Senate 2020	California	\$1,500
Amber Mariano Campaign	Florida	\$1,000
Anthony Rodriguez Campaign	Florida	\$1,000
Ben Diamond for Florida House	Florida	\$500
Chris Latvala Campaign	Florida	\$1,000
Cyndi Stevenson Campaign	Florida	\$500
Friends of Colleen Burton	Florida	\$2,000
Friends of Gayle Harrell	Florida	\$1,000
Jason Brodeur Campaign	Florida	\$1,000
Jennifer Webb Campaign	Florida	\$1,000
Joe Gruters Campaign	Florida	\$1,000
Kelly Skidmore for House	Florida	\$1,000
Loranne Ausley for Florida Senate	Florida	\$1,000
Nicholas X Duran House of Representatives Candidate	Florida	\$1,000
Ralph E Massullo Jr. Campaign	Florida	\$1,000
Rene Plasencia Campaign	Florida	\$1,000
Tina Polsky Campaign	Florida	\$1,000
Victor M. Torres Jr. for Florida Senate District 15	Florida	\$1,000
The Committee to Elect Terry England Inc.	Georgia	\$1,000
Duncan For Georgia	Georgia	\$2,500
Friends of Blake Tillery	Georgia	\$1,000
Kemp for Governor Inc.	Georgia	\$5,000
Sharon Cooper For State House	Georgia	\$1,000
Watson for Senate Inc.	Georgia	\$1,000
Breaux for Indiana	Indiana	\$250
Charbonneau for Senate	Indiana	\$250
Citizens for Crider	Indiana	\$250
Citizens for Tim Brown	Indiana	
Friends of Ryan Hatfield	Indiana	\$250 \$250
Grooms for State Senate	Indiana	\$250
www.stevedavisson.com	Indiana	
		\$250
Votecarbaughcom	Indiana	\$250

Manda Managan Fan Ctata Danna antation	to all a sea	¢2F0
Wendy Mcnamara For State Representative Citizens for Adrienne Jones	Indiana	\$250
	Maryland	\$1,250 \$750
Citizens for Antonio Hayes Citizens for Brian Feldman	Maryland Maryland	\$750 \$750
Citizens for Delores Kelley	Maryland	\$750 \$750
Citizens for Melony Griffith	Maryland	\$1,250
Friends of Bonnie Cullison	Maryland	\$1,230 \$750
Friends of Erek Barron	Maryland	\$750 \$750
Friends of Joanne Benson	Maryland	\$750 \$750
Friends of Kirill Reznik	•	\$750 \$750
	Maryland	\$750 \$750
Friends of Nic Kipke	Maryland	-
Friends of Steve Hershey	Maryland Nevada	\$750
Committee to Elect Steve Sisolak		\$2,500
Committee to Elect Nicole Cannizzaro	Nevada	\$1,000
Leadership in Nevada	Nevada	\$1,000
Committee to Elect Joe Hardy	Nevada	\$750
Friends of Jill Tolles	Nevada	\$750
Friends of Tom Roberts	Nevada	\$750
Campaign to Elect Julia Ratti	Nevada	\$500
Committee to Elect Connie Munk	Nevada	\$500
Committee to Elect Howard Watts	Nevada	\$500
Committee to Elect Melissa Hardy	Nevada	\$500
Shannon for Nevada	Nevada	\$500
Spearman for Nevada	Nevada	\$500
Committee to Elect Dennis Linthicum	Oregon	\$500
Committee to Elect Rachel Prusak	Oregon	\$1,000
Friends of Andrea Salinas	Oregon	\$1,000
Friends of Christine Drazan	Oregon	\$1,000
Friends of Fred Girod	Oregon	\$1,000
Friends of Ginny Burdick	Oregon	\$500
Friends of Lee Beyer	Oregon	\$1,000
Friends of Paul Evans	Oregon	\$500
Friends of Rob Nosse	Oregon	\$1,000
Friends of Rob Wagner	Oregon	\$1,000
Friends of Tina Kotek	Oregon	\$1,000
Hayden for Oregon	Oregon	\$1,000
Peter Courtney for State Senate	Oregon	\$500
Ron Noble for Oregon	Oregon	\$500
Team Barbara Smith Warner	Oregon	\$1,000
Tim Knopp for State Senate	Oregon	\$1,000
Briggs for Senate	Tennessee	\$1,000
Barker for Senate	Virginia	\$1,000
Carr for Delegate	Virginia	\$500
Ebbin for Virginia	Virginia	\$1,000
Friends of Keith Hodges	Virginia	\$1,000
Friends of Patrick Hope	Virginia	\$1,000
Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant	Virginia	\$500
Hanger Campaign Fund	Virginia	\$1,000
Hayes for Delegate	Virginia	\$1,000

_		
Janet D Howell	Virginia	\$500
Krizek for Delegate	Virginia	\$1,000
Marsden for Senate	Virginia	\$500
Sickles for Delegate	Virginia	\$1,000
Annette Cleveland for State Senate	Washington	\$1,000
Campaign to Elect Paul Harris	Washington	\$1,000
Citizens for June Robinson	Washington	\$1,000
Claire for Senate	Washington	\$1,000
Committee to Elect Jacquelin Maycumber	Washington	\$1,000
Committee to Elect JT Wilcox	Washington	\$1,000
Committee to Elect Kevin Van De Wege	Washington	\$1,000
Committee to Elect Skyler Rude	Washington	\$1,000
Committee to Elect Steve Hobbs	Washington	\$1,000
Dean Takko for State Senate Committee	Washington	\$1,000
Elect Monica Stonier	Washington	\$1,000
Friends of Alex Ybarra	Washington	\$1,000
Friends of Andy Billig	Washington	\$1,000
Friends of Ann Rivers	Washington	\$1,000
Friends of Chris Gildon	Washington	\$1,000
Friends of Kelly Chambers	Washington	\$1,000
Friends of Larry Springer	Washington	\$1,000
Friends of Laurie Dolan	Washington	\$1,000
Friends of Nicole Macri	Washington	\$1,000
Friends of Steve O'Ban	Washington	\$1,000
Friends of Vandana Slatter	Washington	\$1,000
John Braun for State Senate	Washington	\$1,000
Mark Mullet for Senate	Washington	\$1,000
Marko Liias for Senate	Washington	\$1,000
People for Christine Rolfes	Washington	\$1,000
People for Joe Schmick	Washington	\$1,000
People for Pedersen	Washington	\$1,000
Tharinger for State Representative	Washington	\$1,000
Jay Inslee for Washington	Washington	\$2,000
		\$226,200
		,,
Contributions to State or Local Political Parties		
Arizona Democratic Party (ADLCC)	Arizona	\$5,000
Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee	Florida	\$3,000
Florida Democratic Party	Florida	\$2,000
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee	Florida	\$5,000
Republican Party of Florida	Florida	\$5,000
The publican Factor of Thomas	1101100	\$20,000
		720,000
Contributions to Political Committees		
Republican Legislative Victory Fund	Arizona	\$5,000
BIOCOM PAC	California	\$7,000
LGBT (Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual & Transgender) Caucus Leadership Fund	California	\$7,000 \$7,200
LGBT (Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual & Transgender) Caucus Leadership Fund LGBT (Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual & Transgender) Caucus Leadership Fund	California	\$7,200 \$7,800
California Life Sciences Association Political Action Committee		
Camornia Life Sciences Association Political Action Committee	California	\$7,300

Pharmaceutical Research and Manufacturers Association of America PAC	California	\$7,800
Buckner for Colorado Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Colin PAC	Colorado	\$625
Colorado Liberty Fund	Colorado	\$625
Dafna For Colorado Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Dominick Moreno Political Committee (DOMPAC)	Colorado	\$625
Esgar Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Fenberg Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Fields for CO Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Garnett Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Herod Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Highlands Ranch Republican Leadership PAC	Colorado	\$625
Kennedy's BackPAC	Colorado	\$625
Kevin's Political Action Committee (KPAC)	Colorado	\$625
Mark Baisley Leadership PAC	Colorado	\$625
McCluskie for Colorado Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Roberts Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Susan Lontine Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Valdez for Colorado Rainbow Fund	Colorado	\$625
ZEN PAC	Colorado	\$625
Conservatives for Good Government	Florida	\$1,000
Fighting for Florida's Families	Florida	\$2,000
Florida Strong Finish	Florida	\$2,000
ORBIO PAC	Oregon	\$5,000
Association of Washington Business PAC	Washington	\$150
Citizens Alliance for a Legislative Majority (CALM) PAC	Washington	\$5,000
		\$69,125

Contributions to State and Local Ballot Initiatives

N/A

Contributions to 527 Groups

Colorado Republican Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$625
Republican Governors Association (RGA)	National	\$210,000
Democratic Governors Association (DGA)	National	\$210,000
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committeee	National	\$50,000
Republican State Leadership Committee	National	\$50,000
		\$520,625